William Clark & Son (Parkgate) Ltd I Parkgate I Dumfries I Scotland I DG1 3NB
Forest Machine TracksENGINEERING
Tel:  01387 860241
Fax: 01387 860370
Page 1
In order to make track selection easier, we have developed

OF TRACK PLATE
W W W W W  TRACTION
W W W W W  FLOTATION
CROSS SECTION
OF TRACK PLATE
CLARKTRACKS
William Clark & Son (Parkgate) Ltd I Parkgate I Dumfries I Scotland I DG1 3NB
Forest Machine TracksENGINEERING
Tel:  01387 860241
Fax: 01387 860370
Page 5
CLARKTRACKS
Part Number Pin Diameter Pin Centre
JL-18-95 18mm 95mm
JL-18-160 18mm 160mm
JL-24-95 24mm 95mm
JL-24-160 24mm 160mm
JL-28-105 28mm 105mm
JL-28-160 28mm 160mm
Available in 18mm, 24mm and 28mm diameter sizes, Clark Track Joining Links are
designed for ease of use. Forged from heat treated boron alloy steel for maximum
hardness and strength, these links offer smooth, tyre-friendly profiles. Links combine
bolt head locking, for single spanner tightening, with a tapered locking tongue